
Tuesday, April 9
Weather Forecasts from ape District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, @.m., 12.30

p.m., 930° p.m,

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Qam. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Frank Weir and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road, ThisWeek’s Good Cause
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Search for Karen Hastings10.30 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life
41. 0 Whistle While You Work
1.30 Shopping Reporter Session2.0 Lunch Music= p.m. Easter Bride Session12. t
1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 From the Shows
2.30 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),eaturing at 3.0, Laura Chilton3.30 Continental Rhythm4.0 Afternoon Star: Lee Lawrence
4.30 Music, Mirth and Melody
5. 0 Art Union Results
6.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
|

6. 0 While You Dine
6.45 Art Union Results7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry7.30 The Anderson Family8. 0 it’s In the Baa
8.30 Drama of Medicine8.45 Variety Time
9. 0 Famous Trials
8.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. O Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
40.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross —

os

411. 0 Rhythm and Rhyme
412. 0 Close down

2ZBwe em

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Moments
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel
10.30 Career Gir!
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. QO Record Roundabout
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Interlude
2.15 Celebrity Artists :

2.30 Women’s Hour featuringat 3.0, Laura ChiltonAfternoon VarietyArt Union Results
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Four Aces
6.45 Art Union Results, followed byShowtime
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Medical File
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Occupational Hazards9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Tops in Pops
O In Reverent Mood
& Continental Cocktail
30 Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs
0.45 For the Sentimental1.0 For the Hutt Valley2. 0 Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session6.08. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Calling School Children

9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Renorter (Joan Gracie)
412. O Lunchtime Music
bisa +" sss

Easter Parade (Maureen Gar-
ng1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Three in Harmony
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton3.30 Afternoon Concert
4.46 A Stare is Kay
6b. 0 Art Union5.30 Continental Time6.45 Entertaining the Tots
|

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music

|
6.30 Polar Pops
6.45 Art Union ‘Results7.0 Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
8. 0 it’s in the Bag
8.30 De Paur’s Infantry Chorus
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Suprcr Concert
10. 0 ‘Resorved
10.20 Temp *st
10.45 Twe Cigarettes In the Dark41. 0 Sydenham is On the Air (Maureen
Garina)
11.30 Soin with the Stars42. 0 Close down

[XH 1310ce m.
Oa.m., Breakfast Session
. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeline Fow)
0 Melody Time
. O Eyes of Knight15 David’s Children

6.
9
9.3
10
10
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and !
11. 0 Mid Morning Mocd
12. 0 Musica! Mailbox (cambridge)12.83 p.m. Luncheon Music
1. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out4.15 Orchestral Interlude
1.45 Voices in Harmony
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Margaret Isaao),featuring at 2.19, Ceylon and at 2,30,True Confessions3 0 From Stage and Screen
3.30 The Layton Story
3.45 Feminine Artistry4.9 Concert Artists4.45 A Song for Everyone6. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Flying Saucers
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Art Union Results, followed by
Light Rhythm6.45 Art Union Results, followed by
Frankton Stock Sale Report and Schedule
of Meat Prices
-7..0 Hoilywood Theatre of Stars7.30 Starlight Theatre8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Musitime9. 0 Famous Trials
9.33 Personality Parade10. 0 Around the Horn with Louis
710.30 Close down

4ZA we (ye.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Chiidren
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 A Robert Farnon Concert9.45 Dennis none (baritone)10. 0 DoctorPau
10.15 The With No Name10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11. 0 World Variety
41.30 Popular
41.45 Children Singing12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone,M.D,
1.45 Novelty Groups2.0 A Many
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Singing StringsMusic from the Films
The Ladies Entertain
The tnk Spots
Second Fiddie
In Strict Temp
Fun with Lind Hayes
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Recent Releases
Porter Heaps at the Organ
Laugh Till You CryHoratio Hornblower
It’s in the Ba
Brightest an reg on RecordYou Be the Judg ;

John Turner’s Family
The Four Freshmen
Thomas "Fats" Waller
Concert Hall
Close down

4ZB wi em
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical. Album
0 Doctor Paul
5 Granny Martin Steps Out30 Career Girl
.45 Portia Faces Life
OQ Melodious Moments
0 Shopping Reporter Session
0 Lunch Music
.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
0 Light Variety
.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton3 Serenade to MusicArt Union Results, followed by
Light and Lively
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Music for Two
Art Union Results, followed by
elody Lane
Laugh Till You Cry
Rick O’Shea
it’s In the Bag
Famous Discoveries
Drama of Medicine
Famous Trials
Linger Awhile
Keyboard Entertainers
Time for MelodyThe Amazing Simon Crawley
Voices in the Modern
Your Dance Date
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9, 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Larry Adler
40. 0 World at My Feet
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow .
11. 0 Symphonic Interlude
11.15 Ballad Album
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3. 0, Esther and |!
3.30 Light Concert
4. 0 Piano Cameo: Nat "King" Cole
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 Bob and Alf Pearson
5. 0 =American Variety Stars
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Soourgeof "--5.45 hythm of the RhumbaEVENING PROGRAMME
8. 0 Songtime: Lee Lawrence .
6.15 David Rose and his Orchestra
6.30 The Week in Palmerston North
Popular Vocalists
7. 0 Starlight Theatre
7.20 Gauntdale House

:

8. 0 Richard Diamond (first broadcast)
8.30 Medical File
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Music by Brass and Military Bands

QO The Anthony Choir
15 Swingtime .

30 Close down

Becoming engaged ?

By choosing Your engagement ring direct fromthe manufacturers you can save pounds: Study0t Your leisure the very wide range illustratedin full colour in Clements & Holmes Ltd:'$
32 page catalogue-~free on request by return
mail in 8 Plair envelope: There is no ob-
ligation to order ana 8l] mail is confidential:
Each diamond is specially selected from largedirect imported stocks and the ring deliver-ed in one week under 0 satisfaction guar-
antee. AlIringsare hand made and inadditionto 12 months free insurance, eachring carries5 year written guarantee.
Write now tor freecatalogue.

Clements 6 Holmes Ltd
MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS

62 willis Street, WEiLington, C.|


